
Final Scores Report 2009 Horseland Equestrian Australia Interschool Championships

Class Name: Advanced 5B (Secondary - D6) Sponsored By: 
Arena: ARENA 2 Date: Wednesday, 30 September 2009

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M
Total 

PercentageState Err

256 DONNABELLA Megan Bryant 64.6340.000 0.000 68.537 66.586 %NSW %%% % % 10.000
1( ) 1( )

146 PACIFIC PROPHET Jane Doak 62.1950.000 0.000 66.098 64.147 %NSW %%% % % 20.000
2( ) 2( )

0

259 RIDERMARK AMORE Jane Salter 57.5610.000 0.000 61.220 59.391 %VIC %%% % % 30.000
3( ) 3( )

0

187 GLO-BROOK LEGEND Tiffany Bignold 57.3170.000 0.000 61.220 59.269 %NSW %%% % % 40.000
4( ) 3( )

0

257 NORTHERN VERONIQUE Jessica Cham 48.5370.000 0.000 53.415 50.976 %QLD %%% % % 50.000
5( ) 5( )

2
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Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: - Judge C:Marg McIver Judge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:Susan Nevett



Final Scores Report 2009 Horseland Equestrian Australia Interschool Championships

Class Name: Advanced 5C (Secondary - D6) Sponsored By: 
Arena: INDOOR Date: Wednesday, 30 September 2009

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M
Total 

PercentageState Err

256 DONNABELLA Megan Bryant 63.68467.895 0.000 0.000 65.790 %NSW %%% % % 10.000
1( )1( )

0

146 PACIFIC PROPHET Jane Doak 62.10556.053 0.000 0.000 59.079 %NSW %%% % % 20.000
2( )3( )

1

187 GLO-BROOK LEGEND Tiffany Bignold 57.10558.684 0.000 0.000 57.895 %NSW %%% % % 30.000
3( )2( )

1

259 RIDERMARK AMORE Jane Salter 56.57955.263 0.000 0.000 55.921 %VIC %%% % % 40.000
4( )4( )

0

257 NORTHERN VERONIQUE Jessica Cham 54.73753.158 0.000 0.000 53.948 %QLD %%% % % 50.000
5( )5( )

2
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Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: - Judge C: - Judge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report  2009 Horseland Equestrian Australia Interschool Championships

Horse 
Number Horse Name Rider Name State Percentage Points Percentage Points

Total 
Points Placing

256 Donnabella Megan Bryant NSW 66.586 30 65.790 30 60 1
146 Pacific Prophet Jane Doak NSW 64.147 29 59.079 29 58 2
187 Glo‐Brook Legend Tiffany Bignold NSW 59.269 27 57.895 28 55 3
259 Ridermark Amore Jane Salter VIC 59.391 28 55.921 27 55 4
257 Northern Veronique Jessica Cham QLD 50.976 26 53.948 26 52 5

- 0 0 0
- 0 0 0
- 0 0 0
- 0 0 0
- 0 0 0
- 0 0 0
- 0 0 0
- 0 0 0
- 0 0 0
- 0 0 0
- 0 0 0
- 0 0 0
- 0 0 0
- 0 0 0
- 0 0 0
- 0 0 0
- 0 0 0
- 0 0 0
- 0 0 0
- 0 0 0
- 0 0 0
- 0 0 0
- 0 0 0

Secondary Advanced Championship - D6
Advanced 5B Advanced 5C

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report 2009 Horseland Equestrian Australia Interschool Championships

Class Name: Elementary 3B (Secondary - D4) Sponsored By: 
Arena: ARENA 5 Date: Wednesday, 30 September 2009

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M
Total 

PercentageState Err

242 BERRACHACH BRASS RAZOO  Victoria Green 62.05967.941 0.000 0.000 65.000 %VIC %%% % % 10.000
1( )2( )

248 MILAAN PARK SERENADE  Alex Sventek 60.29469.118 0.000 0.000 64.706 %VIC %%% % % 20.000
5( )1( )

0

71 TALINGA CAVALIER Megan Bryant 59.70667.353 0.000 0.000 63.530 %NSW %%% % % 30.000
8( )3( )

0

167 ROTHWELL HIGHCLERE Natasha Anjoul 61.47163.824 0.000 0.000 62.648 %NSW %%% % % 40.000
3( )5( )

1

194 MT TAWONGA ZAC Kym Henderson 60.00064.412 0.000 0.000 62.206 %NT %%% % % 50.000
7( )4( )

0

34 MR SHOWOFF  Ellen Sherwood 60.29463.824 0.000 0.000 62.059 %VIC %%% % % 60.000
5( )5( )

0

156 SPRINGWOOD TOKEN Hilary Meacle 61.76562.059 0.000 0.000 61.912 %QLD %%% % % 70.000
2( )8( )

239 DELTRY BELUCCI April Docherty 58.52962.647 0.000 0.000 60.588 %NSW %%% % % 80.000
10( )7( )

0

244 CHERATON GOLD CHARM  Jessica McKernan 59.11860.000 0.000 0.000 59.559 %VIC %%% % % 90.000
9( )9( )

1

241 THE BODYGUARD Jessica Forbes 60.88257.941 0.000 0.000 59.412 %QLD %%% % % 100.000
4( )11( )

1

198 MERRYLEGS Emily Purvis 57.05960.000 0.000 0.000 58.530 %WA %%% % % 110.000
12( )9( )

0
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Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au
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Final Scores Report 2009 Horseland Equestrian Australia Interschool Championships

Class Name: Elementary 3B (Secondary - D4) Sponsored By: 
Arena: ARENA 5 Date: Wednesday, 30 September 2009

246 TBA Tessa Porte 56.17657.059 0.000 0.000 56.618 %NT %%% % % 120.000
13( )12( )

0

76 ESB IRISH EBONY Alexandra Wolters-Mannix 57.94155.000 0.000 0.000 56.471 %NSW %%% % % 130.000
11( )14( )

327 THEODORE STREET Gabrielle Pither 55.00055.294 0.000 0.000 55.147 %WA %%% % % 140.000
14( )13( )

0

243 MYSTICAL TOUCH Lucie  Hill 54.70654.118 0.000 0.000 54.412 %SA %%% % % 150.000
15( )15( )

245 STARSTRUCK Anna Moxham 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 %NSW %%% % %0.000 NS0
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Final Scores Report 2009 Horseland Equestrian Australia Interschool Championships

Class Name: Elementary 3D (Secondary - D4) Sponsored By: 
Arena: ARENA 1 Date: Wednesday, 30 September 2009

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M
Total 

PercentageState Err

242 BERRACHACH BRASS RAZOO  Victoria Green 62.8210.000 0.000 60.000 61.411 %VIC %%% % % 10.000
2( ) 4( )

0

34 MR SHOWOFF  Ellen Sherwood 63.0770.000 0.000 59.487 61.282 %VIC %%% % % 20.000
1( ) 5( )

0

239 DELTRY BELUCCI April Docherty 59.2310.000 0.000 61.538 60.385 %NSW %%% % % 30.000
7( ) 1( )

0

244 CHERATON GOLD CHARM  Jessica McKernan 61.5380.000 0.000 59.231 60.385 %VIC %%% % % 30.000
3( ) 6( )

1

248 MILAAN PARK SERENADE  Alex Sventek 60.2560.000 0.000 60.256 60.256 %VIC %%% % % 50.000
5( ) 3( )

0

194 MT TAWONGA ZAC Kym Henderson 58.7180.000 0.000 61.538 60.128 %NT %%% % % 60.000
8( ) 1( )

0

71 TALINGA CAVALIER Megan Bryant 60.7690.000 0.000 58.974 59.872 %NSW %%% % % 70.000
4( ) 7( )

0

76 ESB IRISH EBONY Alexandra Wolters-Mannix 60.2560.000 0.000 56.154 58.205 %NSW %%% % % 80.000
5( ) 12( )

0

241 THE BODYGUARD Jessica Forbes 56.6670.000 0.000 56.410 56.539 %QLD %%% % % 90.000
9( ) 11( )

0

243 MYSTICAL TOUCH Lucie  Hill 56.4100.000 0.000 56.667 56.539 %SA %%% % % 90.000
10( ) 10( )

0

167 ROTHWELL HIGHCLERE Natasha Anjoul 54.6150.000 0.000 57.949 56.282 %NSW %%% % % 110.000
12( ) 8( )

0
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Judge B: - Judge C: - Judge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report 2009 Horseland Equestrian Australia Interschool Championships

Class Name: Elementary 3D (Secondary - D4) Sponsored By: 
Arena: ARENA 1 Date: Wednesday, 30 September 2009

327 THEODORE STREET Gabrielle Pither 54.3590.000 0.000 57.949 56.154 %WA %%% % % 120.000
13( ) 8( )

0

198 MERRYLEGS Emily Purvis 53.3330.000 0.000 55.128 54.231 %WA %%% % % 130.000
14( ) 13( )

1

156 SPRINGWOOD TOKEN Hilary Meacle 55.1280.000 0.000 52.821 53.975 %QLD %%% % % 140.000
11( ) 14( )

0

246 TBA Tessa Porte 46.1540.000 0.000 49.231 47.693 %NT %%% % % 150.000
15( ) 15( )

2
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Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au
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Championship Scores Report  2009 Horseland Equestrian Australia Interschool Championships

Horse 
Number Horse Name Rider Name State Percentage Points Percentage Points

Total 
Points Placing

242 Berrachach Brass Razoo   Victoria Green VIC 65.000 30 61.411 30 60 1
248 Milaan Park Serenade   Alex Sventek VIC 64.706 29 60.256 26 55 2
34 Mr Showoff   Ellen Sherwood VIC 62.059 25 61.282 29 54 3
71 Talinga Cavalier Megan Bryant NSW 63.530 28 59.872 24 52 4

239 Deltry Belucci April Docherty NSW 60.588 23 60.385 28 51 5
194 Mt Tawonga Zac Kym Henderson NT 62.206 26 60.128 25 51 6
244 Cheraton Gold Charm   Jessica McKernan VIC 59.559 22 60.385 28 50 7
167 Rothwell Highclere Natasha Anjoul NSW 62.648 27 56.282 20 47 8
241 The Bodyguard Jessica Forbes QLD 59.412 21 56.539 22 43 9
156 Springwood Token Hilary Meacle QLD 61.912 24 53.975 17 41 10
76 ESB Irish Ebony Alexandra Wolters‐Mannix NSW 56.471 18 58.205 23 41 10

198 Merrylegs Emily Purvis WA 58.530 20 54.231 18 38 12
243 Mystical Touch Lucie  Hill SA 54.412 16 56.539 22 38 12
327 Theodore Street Gabrielle Pither WA 55.147 17 56.154 19 36 14

Secondary Elementary Championship - D4
Elementary 3B Elementary 3D

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1

246 TBA Tessa Porte NT 56.618 19 47.693 16 35 15
245 Starstruck Anna Moxham NSW 0.000 0

- 0 0 0
- 0 0 0
- 0 0 0
- 0 0 0
- 0 0 0
- 0 0 0
- 0 0 0
- 0 0 0
- 0 0 0
- 0 0 0
- 0 0 0
- 0 0 0

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report 2009 Horseland Equestrian Australia Interschool Championships

Class Name: Medium 4B (Secondary - D5) Sponsored By: 
Arena: ARENA 4 Date: Wednesday, 30 September 2009

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M
Total 

PercentageState Err

205 RIBBLETON AMARETTO Kyla Reid 62.7780.000 0.000 64.167 63.473 %QLD %%% % % 10.000
3( ) 1( )

0

250 GOLDSHAFT MOONSHADOW Sancha Butler 64.4440.000 0.000 61.389 62.917 %NSW %%% % % 20.000
1( ) 3( )

0

249 JEREZ Rachel Bell 59.7220.000 0.000 64.167 61.945 %QLD %%% % % 30.000
6( ) 1( )

251 VIEWBANK BOYD Emma Copely 61.3890.000 0.000 61.389 61.389 %VIC %%% % % 40.000
5( ) 3( )

0

21 ISLE OF REMINGTON Jane Salter 62.2220.000 0.000 60.278 61.250 %VIC %%% % % 50.000
4( ) 5( )

0

260 RIVERWOOD PARIS Alex Sventek 63.0560.000 0.000 58.889 60.973 %VIC %%% % % 60.000
2( ) 6( )

206 ICHI BAN Tyson Zoontjens 58.3330.000 0.000 58.333 58.333 %SA %%% % % 70.000
7( ) 7( )

0

143 PARTY Stuart Archibald 57.7780.000 0.000 56.111 56.945 %VIC %%% % % 80.000
8( ) 9( )

0

253 KINGS REWARD Kate Johnson 57.2220.000 0.000 56.389 56.806 %QLD %%% % % 90.000
9( ) 8( )

1

254 BELCAM AABSOLUTE Sammi-Jo Noble 55.0000.000 0.000 53.056 54.028 %NSW %%% % % 100.000
10( ) 11( )

1

149 TBA Madina Hayman 47.7780.000 0.000 53.611 50.695 %NT %%% % % 110.000
11( ) 10( )

1
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Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Final Scores Report 2009 Horseland Equestrian Australia Interschool Championships

Class Name: Medium 4B (Secondary - D5) Sponsored By: 
Arena: ARENA 4 Date: Wednesday, 30 September 2009

177 FERNLEIGH SCALLYWAG Courtney O Leary 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 %SA %%% % %0.000 SCR
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Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Final Scores Report 2009 Horseland Equestrian Australia Interschool Championships

Class Name: Medium 4C (Secondary - D5) Sponsored By: 
Arena: ARENA 3 Date: Wednesday, 30 September 2009

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M
Total 

PercentageState Err

205 RIBBLETON AMARETTO Kyla Reid 65.5000.000 0.000 65.750 65.625 %QLD %%% % % 10.000
2( ) 1( )

0

251 VIEWBANK BOYD Emma Copely 65.7500.000 0.000 62.250 64.000 %VIC %%% % % 20.000
1( ) 2( )

0

250 GOLDSHAFT MOONSHADOW Sancha Butler 65.5000.000 0.000 61.000 63.250 %NSW %%% % % 30.000
2( ) 4( )

0

249 JEREZ Rachel Bell 65.0000.000 0.000 60.000 62.500 %QLD %%% % % 40.000
4( ) 6( )

1

21 ISLE OF REMINGTON Jane Salter 63.0000.000 0.000 61.000 62.000 %VIC %%% % % 50.000
5( ) 4( )

0

149 TBA Madina Hayman 61.2500.000 0.000 61.500 61.375 %NT %%% % % 60.000
6( ) 3( )

1

143 PARTY Stuart Archibald 60.0000.000 0.000 58.500 59.250 %VIC %%% % % 70.000
7( ) 7( )

0

260 RIVERWOOD PARIS Alex Sventek 57.5000.000 0.000 58.500 58.000 %VIC %%% % % 80.000
8( ) 7( )

1

254 BELCAM AABSOLUTE Sammi-Jo Noble 56.2500.000 0.000 58.000 57.125 %NSW %%% % % 90.000
10( ) 9( )

0

253 KINGS REWARD Kate Johnson 57.5000.000 0.000 56.250 56.875 %QLD %%% % % 100.000
8( ) 10( )

0

206 ICHI BAN Tyson Zoontjens 50.0000.000 0.000 50.000 50.000 %SA %%% % % 110.000
11( ) 11( )

2
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Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: - Judge C: - Judge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report 2009 Horseland Equestrian Australia Interschool Championships

Class Name: Medium 4C (Secondary - D5) Sponsored By: 
Arena: ARENA 3 Date: Wednesday, 30 September 2009

177 FERNLEIGH SCALLYWAG Courtney O Leary 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 %SA %%% % %0.000 SCR
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Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au
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Championship Scores Report  2009 Horseland Equestrian Australia Interschool Championships

Horse 
Number Horse Name Rider Name State Percentage Points Percentage Points

Total 
Points Placing

205 Ribbleton Amaretto Kyla Reid QLD 63.473 30 65.625 30 60 1
250 Goldshaft Moonshadow Sancha Butler NSW 62.917 29 63.250 28 57 2
251 Viewbank Boyd Emma Copely VIC 61.389 27 64.000 29 56 3
249 Jerez Rachel Bell QLD 61.945 28 62.500 27 55 4
21 Isle Of Remington Jane Salter VIC 61.250 26 62.000 26 52 5

260 Riverwood Paris Alex Sventek VIC 60.973 25 58.000 23 48 6
143 Party Stuart Archibald VIC 56.945 23 59.250 24 47 7
149 TBA Madina Hayman NT 50.695 20 61.375 25 45 8
206 Ichi Ban Tyson Zoontjens SA 58.333 24 50.000 20 44 9
253 Kings Reward Kate Johnson QLD 56.806 22 56.875 21 43 10
254 Belcam Aabsolute Sammi‐Jo Noble NSW 54.028 21 57.125 22 43 10
177 Fernleigh Scallywag Courtney O Leary SA 0.000 0.000 0 0

- 0 0 0
- 0 0 0

Secondary Medium Championship - D5
Medium 4B Medium 4C

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1

- 0 0 0
- 0 0 0
- 0 0 0
- 0 0 0
- 0 0 0
- 0 0 0
- 0 0 0
- 0 0 0
- 0 0 0
- 0 0 0
- 0 0 0
- 0 0 0
- 0 0 0
- 0 0 0

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report 2009 Horseland Equestrian Australia Interschool Championships

Class Name: Novice 2B (Primary - D2) Sponsored By: 
Arena: ARENA 7 Date: Wednesday, 30 September 2009

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M
Total 

PercentageState Err

115 TWEED VALLEY BRAVEHEART Rebecca Apel 70.9090.000 66.364 0.000 68.637 %QLD %%% % % 10.000
1( )4( )

2

98 DERLWYN JOSHUA Joel Pearce 67.5760.000 65.455 0.000 66.516 %VIC %%% % % 20.000
2( )7( )

0

109 TARRAGON PARK DENVER Emily van Sonsbeek 65.4550.000 67.273 0.000 66.364 %VIC %%% % % 30.000
5( )2( )

0

225 KARLEE Molly Chiller 66.6670.000 66.061 0.000 66.364 %VIC %%% % % 30.000
3( )5( )

231 BLUEDUST CHARDONAY Sarah Kendall 63.9390.000 67.273 0.000 65.606 %WA %%% % % 50.000
8( )2( )

0

97 GRANLEA LITTLE RIPPER Sarah Doyle 64.5450.000 65.758 0.000 65.152 %QLD %%% % % 60.000
6( )6( )

0

106 CASHMERE PRINCESS Emily Coggan 60.6060.000 68.485 0.000 64.546 %QLD %%% % % 70.000
14( )1( )

0

229 ARCTIC MOON Jordan Evans 65.7580.000 62.727 0.000 64.243 %NSW %%% % % 80.000
4( )9( )

0

227 MARENA DISPLAY Amelia Armstrong 63.3330.000 63.636 0.000 63.485 %NSW %%% % % 90.000
9( )8( )

0

88 MOONDALE RAZZLE Jacqueline Widdison 62.1210.000 62.424 0.000 62.273 %SA %%% % % 100.000
10( )10( )

0

100 THORNE PARK GINGER ROGER Isabella Marslen 61.2120.000 62.424 0.000 61.818 %WA %%% % % 110.000
13( )10( )

0

30/09/2009 12:26:39 PM
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Final Scores Report 2009 Horseland Equestrian Australia Interschool Championships

Class Name: Novice 2B (Primary - D2) Sponsored By: 
Arena: ARENA 7 Date: Wednesday, 30 September 2009

139 KIMARRA JACOB Nicole Negus 61.8180.000 60.909 0.000 61.364 %NSW %%% % % 120.000
12( )14( )

0

134 MELAC FELICIANO Josie Anderson 60.3030.000 62.121 0.000 61.212 %QLD %%% % % 130.000
15( )12( )

0

228 RIVINGTON SAMPSON Wilhelmina Arnott 62.1210.000 59.091 0.000 60.606 %VIC %%% % % 140.000
10( )15( )

0

326 MELODY GIRL Kiersten Rasmussen 64.5450.000 56.364 0.000 60.455 %WA %%% % % 150.000
6( )16( )

1

230 CHRYSTAL DIOR Grace Kaveney 59.0910.000 61.212 0.000 60.152 %NSW %%% % % 160.000
16( )13( )

0

30/09/2009 12:26:40 PM
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Judge B: - Judge C:Andrea Hegmann Judge E: - Judge H:Glenn Gault Judge M:-



Final Scores Report 2009 Horseland Equestrian Australia Interschool Championships

Class Name: Novice 2D (Primary - D2) Sponsored By: 
Arena: ARENA 6 Date: Wednesday, 30 September 2009

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M
Total 

PercentageState Err

115 TWEED VALLEY BRAVEHEART Rebecca Apel 67.4290.000 66.857 0.000 67.143 %QLD %%% % % 10.000
2( )1( )

0

228 RIVINGTON SAMPSON Wilhelmina Arnott 68.5710.000 62.857 0.000 65.714 %VIC %%% % % 20.000
1( )3( )

1

106 CASHMERE PRINCESS Emily Coggan 66.2860.000 63.429 0.000 64.858 %QLD %%% % % 30.000
5( )2( )

0

231 BLUEDUST CHARDONAY Sarah Kendall 67.1430.000 60.000 0.000 63.572 %WA %%% % % 40.000
3( )8( )

0

97 GRANLEA LITTLE RIPPER Sarah Doyle 65.1430.000 61.143 0.000 63.143 %QLD %%% % % 50.000
8( )4( )

0

229 ARCTIC MOON Jordan Evans 65.4290.000 60.286 0.000 62.858 %NSW %%% % % 60.000
7( )7( )

0

98 DERLWYN JOSHUA Joel Pearce 64.8570.000 60.857 0.000 62.857 %VIC %%% % % 70.000
9( )6( )

0

227 NIMERION PARK CHRISTIAN Amelia Armstrong 64.2860.000 61.143 0.000 62.715 %NSW %%% % % 80.000
11( )4( )

0

109 TARRAGON PARK DENVER Emily van Sonsbeek 66.8570.000 58.286 0.000 62.572 %VIC %%% % % 90.000
4( )10( )

0

225 KARLEE Molly Chiller 66.2860.000 58.286 0.000 62.286 %VIC %%% % % 100.000
5( )10( )

0

230 CHRYSTAL DIOR Grace Kaveney 63.7140.000 59.143 0.000 61.429 %NSW %%% % % 110.000
12( )9( )

0
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Final Scores Report 2009 Horseland Equestrian Australia Interschool Championships

Class Name: Novice 2D (Primary - D2) Sponsored By: 
Arena: ARENA 6 Date: Wednesday, 30 September 2009

326 MELODY GIRL Kiersten Rasmussen 62.0000.000 56.571 0.000 59.286 %WA %%% % % 120.000
13( )12( )

1

100 THORNE PARK GINGER ROGER Isabella Marslen 64.5710.000 53.714 0.000 59.143 %WA %%% % % 130.000
10( )15( )

0

134 MELAC FELICIANO Josie Anderson 61.4290.000 55.429 0.000 58.429 %QLD %%% % % 140.000
14( )13( )

0

139 KIMARRA JACOB Nicole Negus 59.1430.000 54.286 0.000 56.715 %NSW %%% % % 150.000
16( )14( )

0

88 MOONDALE RAZZLE Jacqueline Widdison 61.1430.000 48.571 0.000 54.857 %SA %%% % % 160.000
15( )16( )

1
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Championship Scores Report  2009 Horseland Equestrian Australia Interschool Championships

Horse 
Number Horse Name Rider Name State Percentage Points Percentage Points

Total 
Points Placing

115 Tweed Valley Braveheart Rebecca Apel QLD 68.637 30 67.143 30 60 1
98 Derlwyn Joshua Joel Pearce VIC 66.516 29 62.857 24 53 2

231 Bluedust Chardonay Sarah Kendall WA 65.606 26 63.572 27 53 3
106 Cashmere Princess Emily Coggan QLD 64.546 24 64.858 28 52 4
97 Granlea Little Ripper Sarah Doyle QLD 65.152 25 63.143 26 51 5

109 Tarragon Park Denver Emily van Sonsbeek VIC 66.364 28 62.572 22 50 6
225 Karlee Molly Chiller VIC 66.364 28 62.286 21 49 7
229 Arctic Moon Jordan Evans NSW 64.243 23 62.858 25 48 8
228 Rivington Sampson Wilhelmina Arnott VIC 60.606 17 65.714 29 46 9
227 Marena Display Amelia Armstrong NSW 63.485 22 62.715 23 45 10
100 Thorne Park Ginger Rogers Isabella Marslen WA 61.818 20 59.143 18 38 11
88 Moondale Razzle Jacqueline Widdison SA 62.273 21 54.857 14 35 12

134 Melac Feliciano Josie Anderson QLD 61.212 18 58.429 17 35 13
326 Melody Girl Kiersten Rasmussen WA 60.455 16 59.286 19 35 14
230 Chrystal Dior Grace Kaveney NSW 60.152 15 61.429 20 35 14
139 Kimarra Jacob Nicole Negus NSW 61.364 19 56.715 15 34 16

- 0 0 0
- 0 0 0
- 0 0 0
- 0 0 0
- 0 0 0
- 0 0 0
- 0 0 0
- 0 0 0
- 0 0 0
- 0 0 0
- 0 0 0
- 0 0 0

Primary Novice Championship - D2
Novice 2B Novice 2D
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Final Scores Report 2009 Horseland Equestrian Australia Interschool Championships

Class Name: Novice 2B (Secondary - D3) Sponsored By: 
Arena: INDOOR Date: Wednesday, 30 September 2009

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M
Total 

PercentageState Err

324 COLONIAL BLACK DOUGLAS Elizabeth Hulin 69.09165.758 0.000 0.000 67.425 %NSW %%% % % 10.000
1( )3( )

0

155 VALENTINO'S EMBRACE Stephanie O'Connor 68.78863.030 0.000 0.000 65.909 %NSW %%% % % 20.000
2( )5( )

0

234 DALEY GREY Kate Christian 63.33368.485 0.000 0.000 65.909 %VIC %%% % % 20.000
6( )1( )

0

147 ROCKINGHAM NO REASON Tegan Ashby 67.27362.727 0.000 0.000 65.000 %NSW %%% % % 40.000
3( )7( )

0

238 EUROZ MONACO Sarah Weiss 64.54563.030 0.000 0.000 63.788 %QLD %%% % % 50.000
4( )5( )

0

236 CARTIER MFI Ashleigh Howard 59.69766.061 0.000 0.000 62.879 %VIC %%% % % 60.000
11( )2( )

0

159 BARRABADEEN MAJESTIC Kate Warneke 60.00064.848 0.000 0.000 62.424 %SA %%% % % 70.000
9( )4( )

1

1 DALEBROOK SAN DIEGO Amelia Griffiths 60.90960.909 0.000 0.000 60.909 %TAS %%% % % 80.000
8( )10( )

0

152 BECKWORTH DISCIPLINE Courtney O Leary 59.09162.727 0.000 0.000 60.909 %SA %%% % % 80.000
12( )7( )

0

183 AMETHYST STAR Megan Wright 63.63656.970 0.000 0.000 60.303 %NSW %%% % % 100.000
5( )16( )

0

197 ALCHEMIST OF PRIORY Emily Pelham 60.00059.091 0.000 0.000 59.546 %WA %%% % % 110.000
9( )13( )

0
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Final Scores Report 2009 Horseland Equestrian Australia Interschool Championships

Class Name: Novice 2B (Secondary - D3) Sponsored By: 
Arena: INDOOR Date: Wednesday, 30 September 2009

20 LE MOULIN ROUGE Anna Macmillan 58.48560.000 0.000 0.000 59.243 %QLD %%% % % 120.000
14( )11( )

0

24 MR APPLES Taylor Farley 56.06162.121 0.000 0.000 59.091 %VIC %%% % % 130.000
19( )9( )

0

153 SIDONIA PARK ARAMUS Jazmin Van Dongen 58.48559.394 0.000 0.000 58.940 %WA %%% % % 140.000
14( )12( )

1

154 BOSTON AVENUE Bronte Foale 57.57657.879 0.000 0.000 57.728 %WA %%% % % 150.000
16( )14( )

0

233 BECKWORTH RISING METEORIC Emma Alexander 62.12153.333 0.000 0.000 57.727 %VIC %%% % % 160.000
7( )20( )

0

44 OUR ENTOURAGE Jessica Vlist 57.27357.879 0.000 0.000 57.576 %TAS %%% % % 170.000
17( )14( )

0

14 INTERRUPT Hannah Korhonen-Bannister 59.09153.030 0.000 0.000 56.061 %SA %%% % % 180.000
12( )21( )

0

237 WENLOCK FERGIE Bianca Schmidt 56.97054.848 0.000 0.000 55.909 %SA %%% % % 190.000
18( )19( )

0

209 BRANDENBERG BOY Jackie Fewin 54.24255.758 0.000 0.000 55.000 %QLD %%% % % 200.000
20( )17( )

0

26 MON AMI SCARAMOUCHE Chelsea Higgins 54.24255.152 0.000 0.000 54.697 %QLD %%% % % 210.000
20( )18( )

0

235 TBA Madelyn Farrington 53.03052.121 0.000 0.000 52.576 %NT %%% % % 220.000
22( )22( )

0

204 LETHVIEW CHIMAYO Luke Ellis 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 %WA %%% % %0.000 SCR
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Final Scores Report 2009 Horseland Equestrian Australia Interschool Championships

Class Name: Novice 2D (Secondary - D3) Sponsored By: 
Arena: ARENA 2 Date: Wednesday, 30 September 2009

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M
Total 

PercentageState Err

183 AMETHYST STAR Megan Wright 69.7140.000 68.857 0.000 69.286 %NSW %%% % % 10.000
2( )1( )

0

234 DALEY GREY Kate Christian 68.8570.000 66.000 0.000 67.429 %VIC %%% % % 20.000
3( )2( )

0

324 COLONIAL BLACK DOUGLAS Elizabeth Hulin 70.2860.000 61.429 0.000 65.858 %NSW %%% % % 30.000
1( )8( )

0

238 EUROZ MONACO Sarah Weiss 65.1430.000 64.000 0.000 64.572 %QLD %%% % % 40.000
4( )4( )

0

233 BECKWORTH RISING METEORIC Emma Alexander 60.5710.000 64.000 0.000 62.286 %VIC %%% % % 50.000
6( )4( )

0

155 VALENTINO'S EMBRACE Stephanie O'Connor 58.8570.000 64.571 0.000 61.714 %NSW %%% % % 60.000
8( )3( )

0

236 CARTIER MFI Ashleigh Howard 59.7140.000 60.857 0.000 60.286 %VIC %%% % % 70.000
7( )9( )

0

147 ROCKINGHAM NO REASON Tegan Ashby 58.8570.000 60.571 0.000 59.714 %NSW %%% % % 80.000
8( )11( )

0

14 INTERRUPT Hannah Korhonen-Bannister 62.5710.000 55.714 0.000 59.143 %SA %%% % % 90.000
5( )18( )

0

24 MR APPLES Taylor Farley 57.4290.000 60.857 0.000 59.143 %VIC %%% % % 90.000
10( )9( )

0

154 BOSTON AVENUE Bronte Foale 53.1430.000 63.714 0.000 58.429 %WA %%% % % 110.000
17( )6( )

0
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Final Scores Report 2009 Horseland Equestrian Australia Interschool Championships

Class Name: Novice 2D (Secondary - D3) Sponsored By: 
Arena: ARENA 2 Date: Wednesday, 30 September 2009

237 WENLOCK FERGIE Bianca Schmidt 56.8570.000 57.143 0.000 57.000 %SA %%% % % 120.000
11( )15( )

0

26 MON AMI SCARAMOUCHE Chelsea Higgins 51.7140.000 62.000 0.000 56.857 %QLD %%% % % 130.000
19( )7( )

2

153 SIDONIA PARK ARAMUS Jazmin Van Dongen 56.8570.000 56.571 0.000 56.714 %WA %%% % % 140.000
11( )17( )

1

159 BARRABADEEN MAJESTIC Kate Warneke 55.7140.000 57.429 0.000 56.572 %SA %%% % % 150.000
13( )14( )

0

197 ALCHEMIST OF PRIORY Emily Pelham 54.0000.000 58.857 0.000 56.429 %WA %%% % % 160.000
15( )13( )

0

209 BRANDENBERG BOY Jackie Fewin 52.0000.000 59.429 0.000 55.715 %QLD %%% % % 170.000
18( )12( )

1

20 LE MOULIN ROUGE Anna Macmillan 54.0000.000 55.714 0.000 54.857 %QLD %%% % % 180.000
15( )18( )

0

1 DALEBROOK SAN DIEGO Amelia Griffiths 54.5710.000 54.571 0.000 54.571 %TAS %%% % % 190.000
14( )21( )

1

152 BECKWORTH DISCIPLINE Courtney O Leary 49.1430.000 56.857 0.000 53.000 %SA %%% % % 200.000
20( )16( )

1

235 TBA Madelyn Farrington 49.1430.000 54.857 0.000 52.000 %NT %%% % % 210.000
20( )20( )

1

44 OUR ENTOURAGE Jessica Vlist 45.4290.000 51.714 0.000 48.572 %TAS %%% % % 220.000
22( )22( )

1

204 LETHVIEW CHIMAYO Luke Ellis 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 %WA %%% % %0.000 SCR
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Championship Scores Report  2009 Horseland Equestrian Australia Interschool Championships

Horse 
Number Horse Name Rider Name State Percentage Points Percentage Points

Total 
Points Placing

324 Colonial Black Douglas Elizabeth Hulin NSW 67.425 30 65.858 28 58 1
234 Daley Grey Kate Christian VIC 65.909 28 67.429 29 57 2
155 Valentino's Embrace Stephanie O'Connor NSW 65.909 29 61.714 25 54 3
238 Euroz Monaco Sarah Weiss QLD 63.788 26 64.572 27 53 4
183 Amethyst Star Megan Wright NSW 60.303 21 69.286 30 51 5
147 Rockingham No reason Tegan Ashby NSW 65.000 27 59.714 23 50 6
236 Cartier Mfi Ashleigh Howard VIC 62.879 25 60.286 24 49 7
233 Beckworth Rising Meteoric Emma Alexander VIC 57.727 15 62.286 26 41 8
159 Barrabadeen Majestic Kate Warneke SA 62.424 24 56.572 16 40 9
24 Mr Apples Taylor Farley VIC 59.091 18 59.143 22 40 9

154 Boston Avenue Bronte Foale WA 57.728 16 58.429 20 36 11
1 Dalebrook San Diego Amelia Griffiths TAS 60.909 23 54.571 12 35 12

197 Alchemist of Priory Emily Pelham WA 59.546 20 56.429 15 35 12
14 Interrupt Hannah Korhonen‐Bannister SA 56.061 13 59.143 22 35 12

152 Beckworth Discipline Kirra Burgess SA 60.909 23 53.000 11 34 15
153 Sidonia Park Aramus Jazmin Van Dongen WA 58.940 17 56.714 17 34 15
20 Le Moulin Rouge Anna Macmillan QLD 59.243 19 54.857 13 32 17

237 Wenlock Fergie Bianca Schmidt SA 55.909 12 57.000 19 31 18
26 Mon Ami Scaramouche Chelsea Higgins QLD 54.697 10 56.857 18 28 19

209 Brandenberg Boy Jackie Fewin QLD 55.000 11 55.715 14 25 20
44 Our Entourage Jessica Vlist TAS 57.576 14 48.572 9 23 21

235 TBA Madelyn Farrington NT 52.576 9 52.000 10 19 22
204 Lethview Chimayo Luke Ellis WA 0.000 0 0.000 0 0

- 0 0 0
- 0 0 0
- 0 0 0
- 0 0 0
- 0 0 0

Secondary Novice Championship - D3
Novice 2B Novice 2D
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Final Scores Report 2009 Horseland Equestrian Australia Interschool Championships

Class Name: Preliminary 1B (Primary - D1) Sponsored By: 
Arena: ARENA 6 Date: Wednesday, 30 September 2009

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M
Total 

PercentageState Err

122 FARLEIGH TRISTAN Molly Hammond 70.0000.000 70.400 0.000 70.200 %NSW %%% % % 10.000
1( )1( )

0

135 TAMBAROORA MILLENIUM MAX Eliza Babazogli 69.6000.000 65.600 0.000 67.600 %NSW %%% % % 20.000
2( )3( )

0

221 GLENORMISTON DUNMURRY Indira Jorgenson 69.2000.000 66.000 0.000 67.600 %QLD %%% % % 20.000
3( )2( )

0

226 RADNOR ADAM 2ND Tiffany Denysenko 68.8000.000 65.200 0.000 67.000 %VIC %%% % % 40.000
4( )5( )

0

222 FENCOURT JUST A RASCAL Tess O'Connor 68.8000.000 64.400 0.000 66.600 %NSW %%% % % 50.000
4( )8( )

0

132 FARLEIGH HAVANNA Phoebe Wilkinson 68.0000.000 64.800 0.000 66.400 %NSW %%% % % 60.000
6( )7( )

0

96 BUNDY Jake Casey 66.4000.000 65.600 0.000 66.000 %WA %%% % % 70.000
11( )3( )

0

223 RIVERDOWNS ECLIPSE Stephanie Poulsen 66.0000.000 65.200 0.000 65.600 %QLD %%% % % 80.000
12( )5( )

0

108 NED KELLY Jessie Cappendell 67.2000.000 63.600 0.000 65.400 %WA %%% % % 90.000
7( )9( )

0

95 THE PROFESSOR Sophie Ahmat 66.8000.000 62.800 0.000 64.800 %WA %%% % % 100.000
9( )10( )

0

80 LEVI Genevieve Green 65.6000.000 62.400 0.000 64.000 %VIC %%% % % 110.000
14( )11( )

0
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Final Scores Report 2009 Horseland Equestrian Australia Interschool Championships

Class Name: Preliminary 1B (Primary - D1) Sponsored By: 
Arena: ARENA 6 Date: Wednesday, 30 September 2009

94 CARIBHIAN RED Eliza Williams 67.2000.000 60.800 0.000 64.000 %VIC %%% % % 110.000
7( )14( )

0

86 DIAMOND STAR JACK Brittany Clark 65.2000.000 61.200 0.000 63.200 %QLD %%% % % 130.000
15( )13( )

0

88 MOONDALE RAZZLE Jacqueline Widdison 66.0000.000 60.400 0.000 63.200 %SA %%% % % 130.000
12( )15( )

0

93 BINNOWIE BENNEDICT Mikhaela Roos 64.8000.000 61.600 0.000 63.200 %QLD %%% % % 130.000
16( )12( )

0

102 BEEJAY Lucinda Doodt 66.8000.000 59.200 0.000 63.000 %VIC %%% % % 160.000
9( )17( )

0

217 ROSEWOOD PARK STRISAND Aimee Allan 63.6000.000 60.400 0.000 62.000 %WA %%% % % 170.000
17( )15( )

0

83 MILLENIUM OF CLASS Georgia  Smith 60.0000.000 56.400 0.000 58.200 %SA %%% % % 180.000
18( )18( )

0

224 BIMBADEEN MASCOT Caitlin Radford 60.0000.000 54.800 0.000 57.400 %TAS %%% % % 190.000
18( )19( )

0
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Final Scores Report 2009 Horseland Equestrian Australia Interschool Championships

Class Name: Preliminary 1D (Primary - D1) Sponsored By: 
Arena: ARENA 7 Date: Wednesday, 30 September 2009

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M
Total 

PercentageState Err

223 RIVERDOWNS ECLIPSE Stephanie Poulsen 70.9090.000 68.182 0.000 69.546 %QLD %%% % % 10.000
1( )3( )

0

226 RADNOR ADAM 2ND Tiffany Denysenko 66.3640.000 72.727 0.000 69.546 %VIC %%% % % 10.000
7( )1( )

1

221 GLENORMISTON DUNMURRY Indira Jorgenson 70.4550.000 66.818 0.000 68.637 %QLD %%% % % 30.000
2( )8( )

0

135 TAMBAROORA MILLENIUM MAX Eliza Babazogli 68.6360.000 67.727 0.000 68.182 %NSW %%% % % 40.000
3( )4( )

0

108 NED KELLY Jessie Cappendell 65.4550.000 70.455 0.000 67.955 %WA %%% % % 50.000
10( )2( )

0

95 THE PROFESSOR Sophie Ahmat 67.2730.000 67.273 0.000 67.273 %WA %%% % % 60.000
5( )5( )

0

132 FARLEIGH HAVANNA Phoebe Wilkinson 66.8180.000 67.273 0.000 67.046 %NSW %%% % % 70.000
6( )5( )

0

222 FENCOURT JUST A RASCAL Tess O'Connor 67.7270.000 66.364 0.000 67.046 %NSW %%% % % 70.000
4( )10( )

0

86 DIAMOND STAR JACK Brittany Clark 66.3640.000 65.455 0.000 65.910 %QLD %%% % % 90.000
7( )12( )

0

80 LEVI Genevieve Green 63.1820.000 67.273 0.000 65.228 %VIC %%% % % 100.000
12( )5( )

1

102 BEEJAY Lucinda Doodt 63.6360.000 66.818 0.000 65.227 %VIC %%% % % 110.000
11( )8( )

0
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Final Scores Report 2009 Horseland Equestrian Australia Interschool Championships

Class Name: Preliminary 1D (Primary - D1) Sponsored By: 
Arena: ARENA 7 Date: Wednesday, 30 September 2009

96 BUNDY Jake Casey 63.1820.000 65.909 0.000 64.546 %WA %%% % % 120.000
12( )11( )

0

122 FARLEIGH TRISTAN Molly Hammond 66.3640.000 62.273 0.000 64.319 %NSW %%% % % 130.000
7( )17( )

0

88 MOONDALE RAZZLE Jacqueline Widdison 63.1820.000 65.000 0.000 64.091 %SA %%% % % 140.000
12( )13( )

0

93 BINNOWIE BENNEDICT Mikhaela Roos 58.6360.000 64.545 0.000 61.591 %QLD %%% % % 150.000
17( )14( )

0

94 CARIBHIAN RED Eliza Williams 59.5450.000 63.636 0.000 61.591 %VIC %%% % % 150.000
16( )15( )

0

83 MILLENIUM OF CLASS Georgia  Smith 61.3640.000 59.091 0.000 60.228 %SA %%% % % 170.000
15( )19( )

1

224 BIMBADEEN MASCOT Caitlin Radford 56.3640.000 63.182 0.000 59.773 %TAS %%% % % 180.000
19( )16( )

0

217 ROSEWOOD PARK STRISAND Aimee Allan 58.1820.000 60.909 0.000 59.546 %WA %%% % % 190.000
18( )18( )

0
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Championship Scores Report  2009 Horseland Equestrian Australia Interschool Championships

Horse 
Number Horse Name Rider Name State Percentage Points Percentage Points

Total 
Points Placing

226 Radnor Adam 2nd Tiffany Denysenko VIC 67.000 27 69.546 30 57 1
221 Glenormiston Dunmurry Indira Jorgenson QLD 67.600 29 68.637 28 57 2
135 Tambaroora Millenium Max Eliza Babazogli NSW 67.600 29 68.182 27 56 3
223 Riverdowns Eclipse Stephanie Poulsen QLD 65.600 23 69.546 30 53 4
222 Fencourt Just a Rascal Tess O'Connor NSW 66.600 26 67.046 24 50 5
132 Farleigh Havanna Phoebe Wilkinson NSW 66.400 25 67.046 24 49 6
122 Farleigh Tristan Molly Hammond NSW 70.200 30 64.319 18 48 7
108 Ned Kelly Jessie Cappendell WA 65.400 22 67.955 26 48 7
95 The Professor Sophie Ahmat WA 64.800 21 67.273 25 46 9
96 TBA Jake Casey WA 66.000 24 64.546 19 43 10
80 Levi Genevieve Green VIC 64.000 20 65.228 21 41 11
86 Diamond Star Jack Brittany Clark QLD 63.200 18 65.910 22 40 12
94 Caribhian Red Eliza Williams VIC 64.000 20 61.591 16 36 13
88 Moondale Razzle Jacqueline Widdison SA 63.200 18 64.091 17 35 14

102 Beejay Lucinda Doodt VIC 63.000 15 65.227 20 35 14
93 Binnowie Bennedict Mikhaela Roos QLD 63.200 18 61.591 16 34 16
83 Millenium of Class Georgia  Smith SA 58.200 13 60.228 14 27 17

217 Rosewood Park Strisand Aimee Allan WA 62.000 14 59.546 12 26 18
224 Bimbadeen Mascot Caitlin Radford TAS 57.400 12 59.773 13 25 19

- 0 0 0
- 0 0 0
- 0 0 0
- 0 0 0
- 0 0 0
- 0 0 0
- 0 0 0
- 0 0 0
- 0 0 0

Primary Preliminary Championship - D1
Primary Prelim 1B Primary Prelim 1D
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